
Notice
Basic Information

 
Details

Dates

 

Contact Information

 
 

Estimated Contract Value (USD) $0.00 (Not shown to suppliers)

Reference Number 0000336986

Issuing Organization City of Stonecrest

Owner Organization City of Stonecrest

Solicitation Type ITB - Invitation to Bid (Formal)

Solicitation Number 23-128

Title Pool Management Services

Source ID PU.AG.USA.2037544.C15053251

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location DeKalb County, Georgia

Description The City of Stonecrest is seeking a qualified Aquatics/Waterpark
Management vendor to provide Aquatics/Waterpark maintenance services
and janitorial services to the City site.

Publication 12/07/2023 01:05 PM EST

Question Acceptance Deadline 12/28/2023 04:00 PM EST

Questions are submitted online Yes

Bid Intent Optional

Bid Intent Deadline 12/28/2023 02:00 PM EST

Notify Solicitation Owner Yes (Not shown to suppliers in the abstract)

Closing Date 01/11/2024 04:00 PM EST

Prebid Conference 12/21/2023 10:00 AM EST

Susan Angelo

7702240200

payables@stonecrestga.gov

23-128 - Pool Management Services

02/13/2024 09:56 AM EST Page 1 of 2



Bid Result Publication Revision

 
Pool Management Inc

 

 
 

Aquatic Management

 

 
 

Dynamo Pool Management

 

 
 

Bid Results Email

Publication Type Bid Results

Organization Name Pool Management Inc

Bid Amount $120,520.00

Line Items Full

Address

1595 Peachtree Pkwy, suite 204-344

Cumming Georgia

30040 United States

Organization Name Aquatic Management

Bid Amount $212,470.00

Line Items Full

Address

8750 Roswell rd

Atlanta Georgia

30350 United States

Organization Name Dynamo Pool Management

Bid Amount $275,800.00

Line Items Full

Address

3119 Shallowford Road

Chamblee Georgia

30341 United States

Email Attachment(s)

File Size Uploaded Date Language

No Files

Additional Recipients

Include notification issuer as an
additional recipient

No

23-128 - Pool Management Services

02/13/2024 09:56 AM EST Page 2 of 2


	Notice
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information


	Bid Result Publication Revision
	Pool Management Inc
	Aquatic Management
	Dynamo Pool Management
	Bid Results Email


